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Student Transcript Student Status: Graduated

  HTHO 016
  CS 019
  COM 012
  ENG 035
  ARL 012
  TCM 014

  SOC 150
  QUR 101
  ENG 135
  PSY 104
  CUL 104
  PSY 110
  PSY 108

  ED 150
  PSY 154
  PSY 150
  QUR 151
  PSY 157
  IDE 142
  HST 101
  PSY 158

  PSY 203
  QUR 201
  PSY 206

  Health Education
  Computer
   Communication Skills
  English Language
  Arabic Language Skills
  Learning Skills

  Intro. to Sociology
  The Holy Qur'an 1
  English
  General Psychology
  Islamic Culture
  Principles of Mathematics
  Historical Foundations of Psychology

  Fundamentals of Islamic Education
  Psychophysiology
  Developmental Psychology(Childhood & Adolescence 
  The Holy Qur'an (2)
  Social Psychology
  Monotheism
  Sirah (Biography of Prophet Mohammed)
  Principles of Statistics

  Psychometric & Measurement Principles
  The Holy Qur'an (3)
  Developmental Psychology (Adulthood & old Age)
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A
A

4.75
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20
4.75

5

10
5
15

13.5
10

14.25
13.5

9
10.5
10.5

5
10.5

10
10
10

13.5
4.75
9.5

- - Second Semester 2016-2017  G  - Full Time - Social Sciences- -

- - First Semester 2017-2018  G  - Full Time - Psychology- -

- - Second Semester 2017-2018  G  - Full Time - Psychology- -

- - First Semester 2018-2019  G  - Full Time - Psychology- -
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Hours
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Passed

Passed
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Accumulative
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Name   DAOD, GHADEER RAED G

Student Id 438026309 Born In 1998
Social SciencesCollege  

Major   

Degree:Bachelor

Psychology



Page : 2 of Date: 08 - 03 - 2023 3

 4.72

 4.51

 4.03

 4.55

 4.54

 4.45

51

69

85

16

18

16

 232.25

 313.50

 378.00

 75.50

 81.25

 64.50

51

69

85

16

18

16

Student Transcript Student Status: Graduated

  PSY 204
  ARB 303
  PSY 202
  JR 200

  CS 110
  PSY 255
  PSY 261
  HAD 104
  PSY 263
  HST 102
  QUR 251
  PSY 257

  PSY 318
  QUR 301
  PSY 319
  PSY 316
  PSY 317
  PSY 320

  QUR 351
  PSY 372
  PSY 373
  PSY 376
  PSY 377
  PSY 374
  PSY 375

  Inferential Statistics
  Linguistic Trainings
  Psychological Heritage in Islamic Culture
  Fiqh (Islamic Jurisprudence)

  Computer
  Group Dynamics
  Learning Theories
  Hadith (Sayings of Prophet Mohammed)
  Research Methods in Psychology
  History of KSA
  The Holy Qur'an (4)
  Personality Psychology

  Experimental Psychology
  The Holy Qur'an (5)
  Intro. to  Establishing Islamic Bases of Psycholog
  Tests & Assessments in Psychology
  Psychopathology
  Psychological Texts & Terms in English

  The Holy Qur'an (6)
  Counseling Psychology
  Research Seminar
  Cognitive Psychology
  Industrial Psychology
  Studies of Islamic Bases in Psychology
  Special needs Psychology
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9
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- - Second Semester 2018-2019  G  - Full Time - Psychology- -

- - First Semester 2019-2020  G  - Full Time - Psychology- -

- - Second Semester 2019-2020  G  - Full Time - Psychology- -
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  PSY 435
  PSY 427
  PSY 424
  PSY 423
  PSY 425
  PSY 421
  QUR 401
  PSY 426
  PSY 474

  PSY 471

  Mental Health
  Clinical Psychology
  School Counseling
  Forensic Psychology
  applied research
  Organizational and Administrational Psychology
  The Holy Qur'an (7)
  Psychiatry
  Psychology of Creativity

  Practicum and Internship
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